M19000008007

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Name)
(Docur	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



300364892243

04/26/21--01010--025 **25.00

2021 KAY 20 PM 3: 3:

D BRUCE JUL 01 2021



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 13, 2021

HOLLY ROBICHAUX 1125 E. CAMPBELL RD, STE 200 RICHARDSON, TX 75081

SUBJECT: DEBT BLUE, LLC Ref. Number: M19000008007

We have received your document for DEBT BLUE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A foreign limited liability company which needs to correct any false statement or has changed its name, duration, or jurisdiction should file an amended application in this office within 30 days after the occurrence of any such change. The form should be accompanied by a filing fee of \$25, an additional \$30 for each certified copy (optional) requested, and an original certificate from the domicile state when amending the name, duration, or jurisdiction. Said certificate must evidence the amendment and be issued within the last 90 days.

If the amendment is merely to correct a false statement listed on a document previously filed with the Florida Department of State or does not require an amendment to be filed in its domicile state or country, a certificate is not necessary.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 221A00013090

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of 0	Corporations					
SUBJECT: DebtBh	ae, LLC					
	Name of Foreig	gn Limited Lia	bility Con	npany		
Dear Sir or Madam:						
The enclosed applica	ation, certificate and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.			
Please return all corr	respondence concerning th	is matter to the	e followin	g:		
Holly Robichaux						
	Name of Person		_			
DebtBlue, LLC						
	Firm/Company		_			
1125 E Campbell Rd, S	Suite 200					
-	Address					
Richardson, TX 75081						
	City/State and Zip Cod	e	_			
holly@debtblue.com					;; ;	207
E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annua	l report notific	ation))(5)(C) (T)(7) (T)(7)	2021 HAY 20
For further informat	ion concerning this matter	, please call:				Y 20
Holly Robichaux	· ·	972 at (637-868	34	Ç.	를 당 :
Nam	e of Person	\	/ lc & Dayti	me Telephone Ni	ımber.	;; ` .,,
Mailing Addr Registration Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27		Divisior The Cer 2415 N.	dress: ation Section of Corporations atre of Tallahasso Monroe Street, ssee, FL 32303	ee	7
Enclosed is ■\$25 Filing Fee CR2E055 (9/15)	a check for the following ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: ☐ \$55 Filing Certified	-	S60 Filing For Certificate Certified	of Status &	

2

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Company as it appear State: Debt Blue, LLC	rs on the records of the Florida Dep.	artment of		
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	1125 E Campbell Rd			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 200			
	Richardson, TX 75081			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1125 E Campbell Rd.			
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 200			
But Dizar Carrett Money	Richardon, TX 75081			
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: M19000008007	2021 NEY		
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Texas				
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $\frac{08/1}{}$	9/2019	:. . <u></u> ·		
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		PH 3: 37		
5. New name of the limited liability company: D (mus	ebtBlue, LLC st contain "Limited Liability Compa			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	naging members adopting the altern			
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a		nter the name of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	Entar Florida Si	trant Addrage		
	Enter Florida Street Address			
	City	, Florida Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re I hereby accept the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regist document is being filed to merely reflect a change liability company has been notified in writing of the	nt and agree to act in this capacity, and complete performance of my d tered agent as provided for in Chap in the registered office address, I h	uties, and I am familiar with ter 605, F.S. Or, if this		

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Member	Corey Butcher	1125 E Campbell Rd, Suite 200	□∧dd
		Richardson, TX 75081	≡ Rem
Member	Financial Freedom Group, LLC	1125 E Campbell Rd., Suite 201	= Add
		Richardson, TX 75081	Rem
	· ·	1125 E. Campbell Rd Six Richardson, Tx 75081	
		Kuhardson jTx 75081	7 Rem
		Kuhardson Tx 75081	2021 NAY 20 PH 30
		Kuhardson Tx 75081	Rem PACE MAY 20 Add

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Deputy Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles of Organization for DebtBlue, LLC (file number 800361054), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on July 06, 2004.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on June 23, 2021.



Phone: (512) 463-5555

Prepared by: SOS-WEB

Jose A. Esparza
Deputy Secretary of State

(512) 463-5709 Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services TID: 10264 Document: 1060947960003

Form 424

Secretary of State P.O. Box 13697 Austin, TX 78711-3697 FAX: 512/463-5709



Certificate of Amendment

Filed in the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas Filing #: 800361054 01/14/2020 Document #: 937022450003 Image Generated Electronically for Web Filing

Filing Fee: See instructions	of Amendment	for Web Filing
	Entity Information	
The filing entity is a: Domestic Li	mited Liability Company (LLC)	
The name of the filing entity is: Det	ot Blue, LLC	
The file number issued to the filing e	ntity by the secretary of state is: 800361054	
	Amendment to Name	
The amendment changes the format entity. The article or provision is ame	ion document of the filing entity to change the a ended to read as follows:	article or provision that names the
The name of the filing entity is:		
DebtBlue, LLC		
A letter of consent, if applicable, is a	itached.	
]	Statement of Approval	
The amendment has been approved governing documents of the entity.	in the manner required by the Texas Business	Organizations Code and by the
	Effectiveness of Filing	
☑A. This document becomes effecti	ve when the document is filed by the secretary	of state.
☐B. This document becomes effecti filing by the secretary of state. The d	ve at a later date, which is not more than ninety elayed effective date is:	y (90) days from the date of its
	Execution	
	nt subject to the penalties imposed by law for the sunder penalty of perjury that the undersigned	
Date: January 14, 2020	Corey Butcher Signature of authorized p	erson

FILING OFFICE COPY